Fantasy Football Freaks

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wolverines

Beetles

Bus Driver

Caveman

Seattle's Best

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wolverines

Bus Driver

Caveman

Seattle's Best

Man'z Game

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Wolverines

Caveman

Seattle's Best

Man'z Game

Team Raff

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wolverines

Seattle's Best

Man'z Game

Team Raff

Gorillaz

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wolverines

Man'z Game

Team Raff

Gorillaz

Titus' Titans

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Wolverines

Team Raff

Gorillaz

Titus' Titans

The Beast

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Wolverines

Gorillaz

Titus' Titans

The Beast

Beetles

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wolverines

Titus' Titans

The Beast

Beetles

Bus Driver

94
106
107
177
122

146
130
188
135
132

120
173
142
133
167

125
90
135
117
98

128

85
124
120
136

131
132
123
159
116

116
149
149
109
141

102
126
94
7
161

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Beast
Titus' Titans
Gorillaz
Team Raff
Man'z Game

Beetles

The Beast
Titus' Titans
Gorillaz
Team Raff

Bus Driver
Beetles

The Beast
Titus' Titans
Gorillaz

Caveman
Bus Driver
Beetles

The Beast
Titus' Titans

Seattle's Best
Caveman
Bus Driver
Beetles

The Beast

Man'z Game
Seattle's Best
Caveman
Bus Driver
Beetles

Team Raff
Man'z Game
Seattle's Best
Caveman
Bus Driver

Gorillaz
Team Raff
Man'z Game
Seattle's Best
Caveman

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

148
92
97

114

187

64
119
130

81
125

153
127
169
109
164

137
78
96

105

123

111
134
170
133

86

160
119
121

98
136

138
111
154
131
108

118
189
116
133
143

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
Fantasy Football Freaks 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Wolverines 125 VS Titus' Titans 123
The Beast 174 VS Gorillaz 99
Beetles 102 S Team Raff 121
Bus Driver 165 VS Man'z Game 158
Caveman 127 VS Seattle's Best 114

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Wolverines 113 VS The Beast 134
Beetles 91 VS Titus' Titans 79
Bus Driver 116 VS Gorillaz 121
Caveman 98 VS Team Raff 173
Seattle's Best 117 VS Man'z Game 130

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Wolverines 101 VS Beetles 68
Bus Driver 124 VS The Beast 107
Caveman 72 VS Titus' Titans 101
Seattle's Best 73 VS Gorillaz 98
Man'z Game 131 S Team Raff 109

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Wolverines 137 VS Bus Driver 103
Caveman 125 VS Beetles 113
Seattle's Best 105 VS The Beast 169
Man'z Game 145 VS Titus' Titans 104
Team Raff 116 VS Gorillaz 153

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Wolverines 81 VS Caveman 125
Seattle's Best 163 VS Bus Driver 144
Man'z Game 137 VS Beetles 130
Team Raff 157 VS The Beast 144
Gorillaz 162 VS Titus' Titans 206

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Wolverines 100 VS Seattle's Best 118
Man'z Game 148 VS Caveman 93
Team Raff 138 VS Bus Driver 106
Gorillaz 128 VS Beetles 177
Titus' Titans 120 VS The Beast 145

FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Wolverines 99 VS Man'z Game 181
Team Raff 138 VS Seattle's Best 147
Gorillaz 168 VS Caveman 138
Titus' Titans 106 VS Bus Driver 125
The Beast 133 VS Beetles 134

FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Wolverines 122 VS Team Raff 108
Gorillaz 116 VS Man'z Game 98
Titus' Titans 146 VS Seattle's Best 90
The Beast 142 VS Caveman 98
Beetles 119 VS Bus Driver 225

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Fantasy Football Freaks

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Wolverines

Titus' Titans

The Beast

Beetles

Bus Driver

104
110
105
94
95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Gorillaz
Team Raff
Man'z Game
Seattle's Best
Caveman

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

114
120
147
120

79



