

Fantasy Football Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Wolverines	94	VS	The Beast	148
Beetles	106	VS	Titus' Titans	92
Bus Driver	107	VS	Gorillaz	97
Caveman	177	VS	Team Raff	114
Seattle's Best	122	VS	Man'z Game	187
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wolverines	146	VS	Beetles	64
Bus Driver	130	VS	The Beast	119
Caveman	188	VS	Titus' Titans	130
Seattle's Best	135	VS	Gorillaz	81
Man'z Game	132	VS	Team Raff	125
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400		Due Driver	450
Wolverines	120	VS	Bus Driver Beetles	153 127
Caveman Seattle's Best	173 142	VS	The Beast	169
Man'z Game	133	VS	Titus' Titans	109
Team Raff	167	vs vs	Gorillaz	164
reall Nall	107	VS	Gorillaz	104
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Wolverines	125	VS	Caveman	137
Seattle's Best	90	VS	Bus Driver	78
Man'z Game	135	VS	Beetles	96
Team Raff	117	VS	The Beast	105
Gorillaz	98	VS	Titus' Titans	123
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5	400		0 41 1 5 4	444
Wolverines	128	VS	Seattle's Best	111
Man'z Game	85	VS	Caveman	134
Team Raff Gorillaz	124	VS	Bus Driver	170
Titus' Titans	120 136	VS	Beetles The Beast	133 86
Titus Titaris	130	VS	The Beast	00
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Wolverines	131	VS	Man'z Game	160
Team Raff	132	VS	Seattle's Best	119
Gorillaz	123	VS	Caveman	121
Titus' Titans	159	VS	Bus Driver	98
The Beast	116	VS	Beetles	136
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Wolverines	116	VS	Team Raff	138
Gorillaz	149	VS VS	Man'z Game	111
Titus' Titans	149	VS	Seattle's Best	154
The Beast	109	VS	Caveman	131
Beetles	141	VS	Bus Driver	108
20000			240 211701	100
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Wolverines	102	VS	Gorillaz	118
Titus' Titans	126	VS	Team Raff	189
The Beast	94	VS	Man'z Game	116
Beetles	77	VS	Seattle's Best	133
Bus Driver	161	VS	Caveman	143



Fantasy Football Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FEL Wools O. NEL Wools O.				_
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Wolverines	125	VC	Titus' Titans	123
The Beast	174	vs vs	Gorillaz	99
Beetles	102	VS VS	Team Raff	121
Bus Driver	165	VS	Man'z Game	158
Caveman	127	VS	Seattle's Best	114
Gavonian	121	***	Coattio o Boot	
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Wolverines	113	VS	The Beast	134
Beetles	91	VS	Titus' Titans	79
Bus Driver	116	VS	Gorillaz	121
Caveman	98	VS	Team Raff	173
Seattle's Best	117	VS	Man'z Game	130
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Wolverines	101	VS	Beetles	68
Bus Driver	124	VS	The Beast	107
Caveman	72	VS	Titus' Titans	101
Seattle's Best	73	VS	Gorillaz	98
Man'z Game	131	VS	Team Raff	109
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Wolverines	137	VS	Bus Driver	103
Caveman	125	VS	Beetles	113
Seattle's Best	105	VS	The Beast	169
Man'z Game	145	VS	Titus' Titans	104
Team Raff	116	VS	Gorillaz	153
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Wolverines	81	VS	Caveman	125
Seattle's Best	163	VS	Bus Driver	144
Man'z Game	137	VS	Beetles	130
Team Raff	157	VS	The Beast	144
Gorillaz	162	VS	Titus' Titans	206
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Wolverines	100	VS	Seattle's Best	118
Man'z Game	148	VS	Caveman	93
Team Raff	138	VS	Bus Driver	106
Gorillaz	128	VS	Beetles	177
Titus' Titans	120	vs	The Beast	145
EEL Wash 45 NEL Wash 45				
FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15 Wolverines	99	VS	Man'z Game	181
Team Raff	138	vs vs	Seattle's Best	147
Gorillaz	168	vs VS	Caveman	138
Titus' Titans	106	VS	Bus Driver	125
The Beast	133	VS	Beetles	134
				.51
FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Wolverines	122	VS	Team Raff	108
Gorillaz	116	VS	Man'z Game	98
Titus' Titans	146	VS	Seattle's Best	90
The Beast	142	VS	Caveman	98
Beetles	119	VS	Bus Driver	225



Fantasy Football Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Wolverines	104	VS	Gorillaz	114
Titus' Titans	110	VS	Team Raff	120
The Beast	105	VS	Man'z Game	147
Beetles	94	VS	Seattle's Best	120
Bus Driver	95	VS	Caveman	79